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TABLE
No.4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the

Net
Expenditure

on
Roads,&c.— continued.

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March.

1899.
Net

Expenditure during
12

Months
ended

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.

Liabilities
onAuthorities,Contracts,

&c.,

31st
March,

1900.

Total
"NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

Taranaki —continued. Hurimoana
Road

Putikituna
Block..

Mauku
Block.......*

Terrace
End
Special-settlement

Block

Mangaehu
Blcck

..
Puniwhakau
Block

Makahu
Block Mangaotuku......)Mangaotuku

Block
Mangaehu
and

Llewellyn
Special-settlement

Blocks

(above
loan)

To
complete

bushfelling,
Stratford

Refund
expenses,T.

Kelly,
Mountain-road

Com-

mission Bridge
on

Stratford-Opunake
Road

Kaupokonui
Block

Ngaire
(draining

swamps)

Anderson's
roads
and
bridges
(Rawhitiroa
Road) ..Poti

Improved-farm
Settlement

Native
Trust

Blocks
Ngaire

Improved-farm
Settlement

Eltham
and
branch

roads

Maata
Improved-farm

Settlement
Rotokare
and
other

roads

Ararata
Bridge

Roads
through

bush,
Waimate

Plains

Roads
through

bush,
Waimate

Plains

Continuous
reserveto
be

refunded

Roads
inland,
Mokoia

Tangahoe
Valley

Punehu
BridgeRawhitiroa

Road Mangamingi
Township

Through
parts
of

Blocks
I.,
IL,
V.,
VII.,
X.,
Ngaire

District Through
parts
of

Blocks
III.,
V.,
X.,
Ngaire

District

Tracks
and
huts,
Mount

Egmont

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Egmont

191
18
3

90
0

0

191
18
3

90
0

0

2,173
0

0

301
0

0

1,926
0

0

464
9

6

850
0

0

376
12
7

334
4

8

60
0

0

308
1

9

190
0

0

60
0

C

500
0

C

280
0

C

2,173
0

C

301
0

C

1,926
0

C

1,000
0

C

950
0

t

376
12
7

346
0

C

Stratford

2,173
0

0

301
0

0

1,926
0

0

153
4

0

650
0

0

376
12
7

146
5

3

311
5

6

200
0

0

535
10
6

100
0

0

187
19
5

11
15
4

34
0

0

19
8

0

34
0

0

19
8

0

34
0

£

19
8

£

Hawera

Hawera

376
19
8

34
7

6

12,880
1

0

4,524
8

7

267
8

8

1,834
13
9

590
4

9

7,359
15
6

77
9

3

1,182
19
3

150
0

0

1,614
9

8

15,714
8

9

5,045
10
4

663
18
1

23
12
6

49
9

0

0

5

0

376
19
8

58
0

0

12,880
1

0

4,524
8

7

267
8

8

1,834
13
9

639
13
9

7,359
15
6

77
14
3

1,182
19
3

150
0

0

1,614
9

8

15,714
8

9

5,045
10
4

663
18
1

72
11
4

215
10
0

122
15
0

376
19
S

58
0

£

12,880
1

£

4,524
8

7

340
0

£

1,834
13
£

855
3

E

7,359
15
£

200
9

§

1,182
19
£

150
0

£

1,614
9

6

15,714
8

i

5,045
10
4

663
18
1

300
0

£

502
5

£

500
0

£

151
0

£

2,041
0
1C

Patea

300
0

0

500
0

0

500
0

0

51
0

0

2

5

0

*2
5

0

Egmont Egmont,
Patea,
and
Hawera

100
0

0

2,041
0
10

100
0

0

2,041
0
10

Taranaki,
Stratford,
and

Hawera

Taranaki,
Egmont,
and

Hawera

1,146
3

6

700
0

0

50
0

0

1.146
3

6

750
0

0

450
0

0

1,146
3

£

1,200
0

£


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

